

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

ARBTN 20799/16

M/S AMBIENCE DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.

Vs.

M/S CANTABIL INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. AND ANS.

21.12.2020

Present: Ld. Counsels for both the parties through Video Conferencing.

Ld. Counsel for petitioner has filed convenience file alongwith written submissions. Ld. Counsel for respondent will file the written submission within next two days.

Be listed for arguments on **20.01.2021**.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/21.12.2020