

Arbtn 20799/16

M/S Ambience Developers And Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

Vs.

M/S Cantabil International Pvt. Ltd. And Ans.

20.03.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Ms. Deepti Gupta, Advocate for Petitioner.

Sh. Gagan Chawla, Advocate for Respondent.

As per directions of Ld. P. O., put up for purpose fixed on

24.05.2021.

Sr. JA./Reader

20.03.2021