

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

Arbtn. No.20799/16

M/S Ambience Developers And Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

Vs.

M/S Cantabil International Pvt. Ltd. And Ans.

22.01.2022

Present : Sh. P K Agrawal, counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Vaibhav Dubey, counsel for respondents.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Be listed for arguments on 20.04.2022.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/22.01.2022