

ARBTN 20799/16

**M/S AMBIENCE DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE
PVT. LTD.**

Vs.

M/S CANTABIL INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. AND ANS.

27.07.2022

Present: Sh. P.K. Agrawal, counsel for petitioner.

None for respondent.

Be listed for arguments on petition on **15.11.2022**.

Interim order, if any to continue till the next date of hearing.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court, New Delhi
27.07.2022

At this stage, Sh. Vaibhav Dubey, counsel for respondent
has appeared. He has been apprised about the next date of hearing.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court, New Delhi
27.07.2022