

24 Arbitration No. 20799/16

M/S Ambience Developers And Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd.

Vs.

M/S Cantabil International Pvt. Ltd. And Ans.

25.03.2023

Present : Sh. P K Agrawal and Ms. Shreya Anil, counsel for
petitioner.

Sh. Shailender Babbar and Sh. Gagan Chawla, counsel
for respondent.

Part arguments addressed.

Interim Order, if any, to continue till next date of
hearing.

Be listed for remaining arguments on 01.04.2023.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/25.03.2023