

13 ARBTN 20799/16

M/S AMBIENCE DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
Vs.
M/S CANTABIL INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. AND ANS.

02.05.2026

Present : Ms. Sanjoli Gupta and Sh. Akshay Chitkara, Ld. Proxy
Counsels for petitioner.
Sh. Avinash Das, Ld. Proxy Counsel for respondent.

At joint request, put up for final arguments/clarifications on
20.05.2026.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
02.05.2026